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Memo No.: SRLM/311/2023

Date: 21.12.2023

Holiday List, 2024(1* January-31% December) as approved by the Governing Body in its meeting held on
16.12.2023

Holiday list 2024 ( 1* January to 31* December)

Date Day Occasion Remarks
01 Jan Monday English New Years Day 1
12 Jan Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1
15 Jan Monday Pous Parban 1
23 Jan Tuesday Birthday of Netaji 1
26 Jan Friday Republic Day 1
13 Feb Tuesday Day Before Saraswati Puja 1
14 Feb Wednesday Saraswati Puja & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
15 Feb Thursday Day After Saraswati Puja 1
20 Feb Tuesday Bhim Ekadashi (Local Festival) 1
26 Feb Monday Shab-e-Barat 1
8 March Friday Shivatri 1
25 March Monday Dol Jatra 1
26 March Tuesday Holi 1
29 March Friday Good Friday 1
30 March Saturday Easter Saturday (Christians only) 0
6 April Saturday Birthday of Shri Harichand Thakur 1
10 April Wednesday Day Before Id-ul-Fitar 1
11 April Thursday Id-ul-Fitar 1
12 April Friday Nil-puja 1 4]
14 April Sunday Bengali New Years Day & Birthday of B R Ambedkar -
21 April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti -
1 May Wednesday May Day 1
5 May Sunday Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu -
| 8May Wednesday Rabindra-Jayanti 1
23 May Thursday Buddha Purnima 1
17 June Monday Id-Uj-Joha 1
7 July Sunday Rath Jatra B
13 July Saturday Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakta (Restricted) 0
17 July Wednesday Maharram 1
15 Aug Thursday Independence Day 1
19 Aug Monday Rakhi Bandhan 1
26 Aug Monday Srikrishna Janmastami 1
1 Sept Sunday College Foundation Day -
16 Sept Monday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 1
17 Sept Tuesday Biswakarma Puja 1
2 October Wednesday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi & Mabhalaya 1 T
7 -19 Oct Monday - Saturday Durga-Puja, Fateha-laj-Daham, Lakshmi Puja 12
31 0ct- 11 Thursday- Monday Kali-Ruja, Bhatri-Dwitiya, Chatt Puja & Jagadhatri Puja 10
Nov
15-16 Nov f Friday-Saturday Birthday of Gurunanak & Ras Jatra, 2
24 Dec-31 Dec J[ Tuesday- Tuesday Christmas Day 7
Principal’s Discretion 5
l Total Holiday 65 ‘J
VS’C oN2293
r Dipankar Ghosh
Principal
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